
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
44 
30 
90 
31 
15 
68 
99 
20 
81 
18 
41 
12 
17 
77 

7 
5 

78 
66 
28 
47 
73 

9 
71 
37 
50 
33 

1 

Name 
Kenzo Craigie 
Boaz Maximov 
Albert Friend 
Noah Janssen 
Branislav Rentka 
Rory Armstrong 
Luka Scelles 
Yenthe Moonen 
Uros Bogdanic 
Jenson Chalk 
Krystof Kyllar 
Nikita Ljubimov 
Vito Coza 
Majus Mazinas 
Felipe Reijs 
Grisel Antoine 
Marcell Zsebo 
Oiva Vettenranta 
Vanesa Silkunaite 
Ivan Chernega 
Jack Freeman 
Liam Aarsbaek Secall 
Didier Kreeft 
Kristian Stefanov 
Luca Stordeur 
Boris Verhage 
Veeti Salmi 

Nat 
GBR 
NED 
GBR 
GER 
SVK 
GBR 
FRA 
BEL 
SRB 
GBR 
CZE 
EST 
CRO 
LTU 
NED 
FRA 
HUN 
FIN 
LTU 
BLR 
GBR 
DEN 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
NED 
FIN 

Chassis 
SODI 
Birel 
BIRELART 
COMPKART 
CROC 
SODI 

HAASE 

SODI 
MS 
KOSMIC 
FK 
EXPRIT 
BENIK 
SODI 
EXPRIT 
KR 
PRAGA 
PAROLIN 
SODI 
CKR 
KR 
Sodi 
KR 
PAROLIN 
EXPRIT 

Raceteam 
SODI VITESSE 
BOUVIN POWER 
SODI VITESSE 
FM RACING 
KF RACING TEAM 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
SCELLES 
MOONEN YENTHE 
BOGDANIC UROS 
CHALK JENSON 
JM - KART KLUB V ACR 
AIX RACING TEAM 
ANVIRACING 
KMS EUROPE 
SP MOTORSPORT 
GRISEL 
KMS EUROPE 
TEAM FINLAND 
SIUSPIGIAU.LT PILENAI RACING
CHARNEHA ALIAKSANDR 
SODI VITESSE 
SECALL LIAM AARSBAEK 
JEROEN KREEFT 
SODI-VITESSE 
MICHEL STORDEUR 
ERIC VERHAGE - REDEKER KAR
TEAM FINLAND 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
8:50.560 
8:50.578 
8:50.913 
8:53.370 
9:02.471 
9:02.605 
9:03.686 
9:05.132 
9:06.608 
9:12.548 
9:12.757 
9:15.577 
9:17.063 
9:17.252 
9:18.300 
9:19.959 
9:21.749 
9:23.603 
9:24.703 
9:27.670 
9:28.918 
9:29.446 
9:49.560 
9:50.880 
9:53.864 

10:02.387 
9:22.087 

Diff 

0.018 
0.353 
2.810 

11.911 
12.045 
13.126 
14.572 
16.048 
21.988 
22.197 
25.017 
26.503 
26.692 
27.740 
29.399 
31.189 
33.043 
34.143 
37.110 
38.358 
38.886 
59.000 

1:00.320 
1:03.304 
1:11.827 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:12.900 
1:12.526 
1:11.466 
1:12.349 
1:13.245 
1:13.555 
1:13.951 
1:12.125 
1:11.666 
1:14.669 
1:13.242 
1:14.476 
1:15.768 
1:14.092 
1:14.530 
1:13.084 
1:14.740 
1:12.523 
1:12.812 
1:13.532 
1:12.504 
1:13.843 
1:19.981 
1:16.750 
1:18.506 
1:14.518 
1:14.316 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 

km/h 
67,160 
67,507 
68,508 
67,672 
66,844 
66,562 
66,206 
67,882 
68,317 
65,569 
66,847 
65,739 
64,618 
66,080 
65,692 
66,991 
65,507 
67,510 
67,242 
66,583 
67,527 
66,303 
61,215 
63,792 
62,365 
65,702 
65,881 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#50 +5 Sec. Timepinalty, Front Fairing 

Margin of Victory 
0.018 

Ø km/h 
64,596 

Best Lap Tm 
1:11.466 

km/h 
68,508 

Best Lap by 
90 - Albert Friend 
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Rotax MAX Euro Golden Trophy Genk 2021 
Micro 

Race 17 Heat 3 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:23:37 

Genk 1,360 Km 

06.11.2021 16:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Francoise Lauer:
posted at:                 h


